SCHEDULE - SHARKS

spring 2022 - TUESDAY / UNDER 14/16 (2006-2009) SOLD OUT WAITING LIST ONLY

Date

May 03, 22
May 10, 22
May 17, 22
May 24, 22
May 31, 22
Jun 07, 22
Jun 14, 22
Jun 21, 22
Jun 28, 22
Jul 05, 22

Home
LEAFS
KINGS
CANADIENS
FLYERS
SHARKS
SHARKS
SHARKS
SHARKS
FLYERS
CANADIENS

W w un

i U A N N

Visitor
SHARKS
SHARKS
SHARKS
SHARKS
BRUINS
LEAFS
KINGS
CANADIENS
SHARKS
SHARKS

Time

9:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:00 pm

Location

Don Beer Arena 2
Don Beer Arena 2
Don Beer Arena 2
Don Beer Arena 2
Don Beer Arena 1
Don Beer Arena 2
Don Beer Arena 1
Don Beer Arena 1
Don Beer Arena 1

Don Beer Arena 1



